
Grade New Student 
Application  

Fee 

New Student 
Enrollment 

Fee 

Current Student 
Re-enrollment 

Fee 

Tuition 10-month  
Plan 

11-month  
Plan 

Elementary 
Kindergarten-

5th Grade 

 
$100.00 

 
$600.00 

 
$300.00 

 
$8300.00 

All fees by July 20 
$830.00/month 

August-May 

All Fees by June 20 
$754.55/month 

July-May 

Junior High 6th
-8th 

Grade  

 
$100.00 

 
$600.00 

 
$300.00 

 
$8995.00 

All fees by July 20 
$899.50/month 

August-May 

All Fees by June 20 
$817.73/month 

July-May 

High School 
9th-12th 

Grade 

 
$100.00 

 
$600.00 

 
$300.00 

 
$9435.00 

All fees by July 20 
$943.50/month 

August-May 

All fees by  June 20 
$857.73/month 

July-May 

After School 
Care 

3:30-6:00PM 
(K-5th grade) 

Yearly 
Application 

Fee 
$125 

   
$225/
month 

per student 

  

 

Ministry Discount - 50% off tuition for senior  

pastors  and 20% off tuition for associate pastors 

Multi-student Discount -10% off tuition for  

second and additional students 

Military/Police/Fire Personnel Discount - 10% off  

tuition 

RCCC Member Discount - 10% off tuition for church 

members 

RCBA does not combine the discounts listed above.  

We give the greatest applicable discount per family. 

 

Annual Discount -  3% off tuition. Must be paid in full by 

August 1, including all fees 

Semester Discount - 1.5% off tuition. Must be paid by  

August 1 and January 1, including all fees 

 

River City Believers Academy | 16765 Lookout Rd, Selma TX | Phone: 210-656-2999  
www.rcbaonline.com 

River City Believers Academy exists to partner with parents to prepare students for real life  
as passionate followers of Jesus Christ. 

Online Tuition Assistance applications are available at  

Online.FactsMgt.com/Aid.  

There is a $35.00 application fee per family. 

Tuition Discounts 

2023-2024 Tuition and Enrollment Fees 

Elementary & Secondary 


