2023-2024 Tuition and Enrollment Fees Elementary & Secondary

Grade	New Student Application Fee	New Student Enrollment Fee	Current Student Re-enrollment Fee	Tuition	10-month Plan	11-month Plan
Elementary Kindergarten- 5th Grade	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$8300.00	All fees by July 20 \$830.00/month August-May	All Fees by June 20 \$754.55/month July-May
Junior High 6th -8th Grade	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$8995.00	All fees by July 20 \$899.50/month August-May	All Fees by June 20 \$817.73/month July-May
High School 9th-12th Grade	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$9435.00	All fees by July 20 \$943.50/month August-May	All fees by June 20 \$857.73/month July-May
After School Care 3:30-6:00PM (K-5th grade)	Yearly Application Fee \$125			\$225/ month per student		

Tuition Discounts

Ministry Discount - 50% off tuition for senior pastors and 20% off tuition for associate pastors

Annual Discount - 3% off tuition. Must be paid in full by August 1, including all fees

Multi-student Discount -10% off tuition for second and additional students

Semester Discount - 1.5% off tuition. Must be paid by August 1 and January 1, including all fees

Military/Police/Fire Personnel Discount - 10% off tuition

RCCC Member Discount - 10% off tuition for church members

RCBA does not combine the discounts listed above. We give the greatest applicable discount per family. **Online Tuition Assistance applications** are available at Online.FactsMgt.com/Aid.

There is a \$35.00 application fee per family.

RIVER CITY BELIEVERS ACADEMY | 16765 LOOKOUT RD, SELMA TX | PHONE: 210-656-2999

WWW.RCBAONLINE.COM

River City Believers Academy exists to partner with parents to prepare students for real life as passionate followers of Jesus Christ.

